8 | 7 | [S) S 4 3 2 1
RESTRICTE[D s prINT 1 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR ITS CONTENTS REVEALED TO UNAUTHORIZED PERSONNEL WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT OF ERICSON MANUFACTURING CO. IT IS TO BE RETURNED TO ERICSON MFG. UPON REQUEST.
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 | B6030040 CABLE PROTECTOR CART WELDED FRAME 1
2
3 | €3020001 NUT, 1/4—20 2
D% [ c3040073 NUT, 3/8-16 2
5 | C7020028 WHEEL RETAINER 2
6 | C7020035 WHEEL, 8 X 2—-1/2 2
7 | c9030965 ELASTIC TIE DOWN STRAP (NOT SHOWN) 1 N
8 | c3040134 EYEBOLT, 14—20 2
9 | €7020055 CASTER, 3" SWIVEL 2 .
10| C3040074 3/8" 18—8 FLT WASHER 2
— 11| c3040075 3/8" 18—8 LK WASHER 2
12| C3010789 5/8" FLT WASHER 2
13| C3010328 FENDER WASHER 1-—1/2"0D 3/8" ID 2 |l >
C
B
DWG. TITLE
Al REVISION DESCRIPTION DATE | BY |cHko[ KN %w,om..mww@z%,m.m DWG. APPROVALS DATE REV. n@______le@@ .m_@.ﬂ_®® ogﬁmom%%w%%a
A | INITIAL RELEASE X +.015 - —
B_|REVISED BILL STRUCTURE 3/7/7 | RWH 435L] XX £.010 — m_ww @ﬁMZH_
C_ | REVISED FRAME DESIGN 10/10/18] R¥H 4455 XXX+ .005 N SCALE _ PR _ SHEET 1 OF 1
>z=m_r.nm.wmwwgm prawn RWH 8/19/14 ENERGIZE, ILLUMINATE, PROTECT & CONNECT DWG. UNIT NO. REV
DO NOT SCALE CHK'D ERICSON MANUFACTURING COMPANY _H_”_”_lﬂgq_ O
B sizE 1-800-ERICSON > www.ericsomn.com
8 7 6 [ 5 4 | 3 2 _ 1




